
Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Basement Bath 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Change of Tenant 0 3 0 3 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 12

Co-Locate (Cell Tower) 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Com. Accessory Structure 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Com./Ind New Construction 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Com./Ind. Addition 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

Com./Ind. Alteration 6 2 8 1 8 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 38

Demolition 1 2 1 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 11

Drain Tile Replacement 2 3 3 0 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 15

Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4

Fire Repair 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Fireplace/Wood Stove 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Generator 9 11 11 18 14 6 9 15 0 0 0 0 93

Mobile Home 3 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 9

Operating Permit 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 5

Plumbing (Additional) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Conductor) 0 0 1 0 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 8

Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 7 0 0 0 0 15

Plumbing (Gas Line) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 17 0 0 0 0 25

Plumbing (Misc.) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

Plumbing (Res. SGL New) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 13

Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 1 2 4 2 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 18

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 0 1 0 5 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 11

Plumbing (Water Heater) 4 5 3 2 3 3 5 4 0 0 0 0 29

Plumbing (Water Service) 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 8

Pole Barn 1 0 3 4 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 14

Pool (Above-Ground) 0 0 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 10

Pool (In-Ground) 0 3 1 6 5 3 7 6 0 0 0 0 31

Res. Accessory Structure 1 1 3 1 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 14

Res. Addition 1 1 3 9 1 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 25

Res. Alteration 7 6 7 11 3 5 8 6 0 0 0 0 53

Res. Deck 1 3 2 4 10 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 40

Res. Garage Attached 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 4

Permit Unit Summary By Month -  August 2024



Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Res. Garage Detached 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 5

Res. HVAC 11 16 4 10 7 15 19 9 0 0 0 0 91

Res. Patio Cover 0 1 0 2 6 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 19

Res. Roof 7 7 21 8 21 14 18 23 0 0 0 0 119

Res. Single Family 2 3 2 9 10 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 42

Sewer Tap 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Shed 1 0 4 7 5 8 11 10 0 0 0 0 46

Solar System 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 7

Sump Pump 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4

Tank (Repair/Remove) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Tower 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

((Grand Total)) 69 80 94 114 133 105 125 145 0 0 0 0 865



Permit Report By Type
08/01/2024 - 08/31/2024

Permit Type: All

Change of Tenant

(Tenant) Macy's Place Pizzeria 8885 MAIN
STREET

NICHOLAS ARGY2024-38252 70.20-2-11 08/15/2024 $0.00 $100.00

(Tenant) da Nando 4401 Transit RdNANDO SILENZI2024-38376 70.03-1-17.1 08/08/2024 $0.00 $0.00

Total:Change of Tenant

Amount Totals:

2

$100.00$0.00

Com./Ind. Alteration

(BUILDING) 10069 MAIN STREETSTEPHEN DEVELOPMENT2024-38172 71.00-3-20.2 08/08/2024 $25,600.00 $250.00

(Tenant) 9 8207 Main StreetNORTH FOREST DEVELOPMENT2024-38223 82.01-1-43.2 08/02/2024 $30,000.00 $290.00

10205 MAIN STREETSCHLABACH ENTERPRISES2024-38329 72.01-3-6.1 08/02/2024 $25,000.00 $150.00

(BUILDING) 5095 Transit RdMURRAY ROOFING CO INC2024-38444 70.05-2-16.1 08/22/2024 $72,000.00 $450.00

(Tenant) da Nando 4401 Transit RdMICORA CONSTRUCTION, LLC2024-38459 70.03-1-17.1 08/26/2024 $2,500.00 $150.00

Total:Com./Ind. Alteration

Amount Totals:

5

$1,290.00$155,100.00

Drain Tile Replacement

10553 MAIN STREETJOSEPH V SCHMIGEL & SONS2024-38397 72.10-1-8 08/07/2024 $3,500.00 $75.00

5025 MEADOWBROOK ROADVINCE MONACO2024-38464 70.07-2-10 08/22/2024 $10,000.00 $75.00

Total:Drain Tile Replacement

Amount Totals:

2

$150.00$13,500.00

Fire Protect Equip. Inst.

(Tenant) Innovative Concepts In Entertainment
(ICE) 10123 Main St

NU PIPE2024-38205 72.00-2-1.11 08/21/2024 $40,000.00 $150.00

Total:Fire Protect Equip. Inst.

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$40,000.00

Generator

6115 ELM STREETROBERT & PATRICIA BLACKMORE2024-38345 44.15-1-32 08/06/2024 $6,700.00 $75.00

9645 HIGH STREETMV ELECTRICAL SERVICE2024-38378 44.19-2-17 08/12/2024 $8,600.00 $75.00

Unit 2 5911 VINECROFT DRIVEHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38383 43.18-2-12.1 08/06/2024 $15,000.00 $75.00

8305 ROYAL ASCOT CIRCLEBUZYNISKI ELECTRIC INC2024-38384 43.06-4-15 08/05/2024 $11,500.00 $75.00

5691 CREEKWOOD COURT WESTBUZYNISKI ELECTRIC INC2024-38385 57.10-6-6 08/05/2024 $10,000.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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4685 PEPPERWOOD DRIVEINTEGRATED POWER SUPPLIES
INTERNATIONAL,INC.

2024-38414 72.14-2-3 08/13/2024 $10,000.00 $75.00

9942 WHITWICK TERRACEPETSCHKE INC2024-38426 71.00-3- 08/20/2024 $12,000.00 $75.00

8981 WICKLOW MANORGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2024-38427 58.05-6-5 08/20/2024 $10,000.00 $75.00

5703 WATERFORD LANEHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38429 58.05-7-1 08/14/2024 $15,000.00 $75.00

5727 WATERFORD LANEHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38430 58.05-7-5 08/14/2024 $15,000.00 $75.00

8305 MANCHESTER PARK DRHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38431 43.06-1-18 08/20/2024 $15,000.00 $75.00

5684 WOODRUFF DRIVEHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38457 58.07-4-28 08/20/2024 $15,000.00 $75.00

9634 GARDEN WALKKIM BARTON2024-38465 58.15-4-9 08/26/2024 $75.00 $75.00

5677 GLEN IRIS DRIVEGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2024-38474 58.11-1-8 08/26/2024 $11,991.00 $75.00

10555 BERGTOLD ROADT-MARK PLUMBING2024-38475 72.18-3-9 08/30/2024 $17,873.00 $75.00

Total:Generator

Amount Totals:

15

$1,125.00$173,739.00

Operating Permit

9015 MAIN STREETSTEPHEN DEVELOPMENT2024-38400 83.00-1-4.11 08/09/2024 $0.00 $0.00

(SITE) 9415 CLARENCE CENTER RDCLARENCE CENTER VOLUNTEER
FIRE CO

2024-38425 44.18-4-1.12 08/14/2024 $0.00 $0.00

Total:Operating Permit

Amount Totals:

2

$0.00$0.00

Plumbing (Drainage Yard)

8205 LISA LANEMARK JANN2024-38350 43.14-7-2 08/01/2024 $3,000.00 $75.00

8195 LISA LANEANGELO & PATRICIA MARITATO2024-38377 43.14-7-1 08/06/2024 $2,800.00 $75.00

8403 WILLIAM SMITH WAYSIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE2024-38449 70.07-5-19 08/20/2024 $4,520.00 $75.00

8413 WILLIAM SMITH WAYSIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE2024-38450 70.07-5-18 08/19/2024 $3,750.00 $75.00

4910 KRAUS ROADRALPH PETERS2024-38493 71.12-1-6 08/28/2024 $4,500.00 $75.00

7725 NORTHFIELD ROADRALPH PETERS2024-38494 17.00-2-54.121 08/28/2024 $1,500.00 $75.00

8303 WEST POINT DRIVESIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE2024-38503 43.14-5-8 08/30/2024 $2,890.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Drainage Yard)

Amount Totals:

7

$525.00$22,960.00

Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler)

9814 LONGLEAF TRAILSEAN TOWLSON2024-38353 58.16-4-5 08/15/2024 $3,500.00 $50.00

5575 THOMPSON ROADSEAN TOWLSON2024-38354 58.10-2-4.12 08/16/2024 $3,500.00 $50.00

9801 LONGLEAF TRAILSEAN TOWLSON2024-38355 58.16-4-21 08/16/2024 $3,500.00 $50.00

5392 WATERLEFE DRIVESEAN TOWLSON2024-38356 58.15-8-21 08/16/2024 $3,500.00 $50.00

4990 KRAUS ROADSEAN TOWLSON2024-38357 71.08-1-14.1 08/16/2024 $3,500.00 $50.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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9713 LONGLEAF TRAILSEAN TOWLSON2024-38358 58.16-4-19 08/16/2024 $3,500.00 $50.00

5492 WATERLEFE DRIVESEAN TOWLSON2024-38359 58.15-7-22 08/22/2024 $3,500.00 $50.00

5475 WATERLEFE DRIVESEAN TOWLSON2024-38360 58.15-7-14 08/22/2024 $3,500.00 $50.00

5386 WATERLEFE DRIVESEAN TOWLSON2024-38361 58.15-8-20 08/22/2024 $3,500.00 $50.00

5514 HERONS GLENSEAN TOWLSON2024-38362 58.15-6-9.1 08/22/2024 $3,500.00 $50.00

5515 HERONS GLENSEAN TOWLSON2024-38363 58.15-6-6 08/22/2024 $3,500.00 $50.00

5414 ALDERBROOK LANESEAN TOWLSON2024-38364 58.16-2-31 08/22/2024 $3,500.00 $50.00

5410 ALDERBROOK LANESEAN TOWLSON2024-38365 58.16-2-30 08/22/2024 $3,500.00 $50.00

5522 ROLLING CREEK LANESEAN TOWLSON2024-38366 58.09-2-9.2 08/22/2024 $3,500.00 $50.00

10165 SHAMUS LANESEAN TOWLSON2024-38367 58.08-2-5 08/22/2024 $3,500.00 $50.00

5994 CORINNE LANESEAN TOWLSON2024-38368 44.17-4-28 08/22/2024 $3,500.00 $50.00

8994 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKSEAN TOWLSON2024-38407 58.17-10-21 08/12/2024 $3,500.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler)

Amount Totals:

17

$850.00$59,500.00

Plumbing (Misc.)

10655 COUNTY ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38375 45.00-1-7.2 08/06/2024 $2,800.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Misc.)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$2,800.00

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

5352 COYOTE COURTJOSEPH V SCHMIGEL & SONS2024-38390 57.19-5-36 08/06/2024 $5,000.00 $150.00

4414 BARTON ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38408 71.17-1-11 08/13/2024 $10,000.00 $150.00

9042 SHANNON COURTJAMES FREY2024-38421 44.17-4-47 08/12/2024 $12,000.00 $150.00

8145 WESTPHALINGER ROADREIMER HEATING, COOLING &
PLUMBING LLC

2024-38467 17.00-1-12.21 08/22/2024 $5,000.00 $150.00

9392 DOUGLAS FIR COURTIDEAL BATHROOM SOLUTIONS, LLC2024-38483 44.14-2-30 08/26/2024 $1,000.00 $50.00

10550 ROYAL OAK DRIVESAMUEL HAZLETT2024-38496 72.14-2-21 08/30/2024 $3,000.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

Amount Totals:

6

$700.00$36,000.00

Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

8311 CLARENCE LANE NFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2024-38447 43.14-8-13 08/19/2024 $9,000.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$9,000.00

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp)

6085 RAILROAD STREETMATTHEW MOSER2024-38352 44.19-1-30 08/02/2024 $5,800.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$5,800.00

Plumbing (Water Heater)

6321 GOODRICH ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38413 44.10-1-19 08/12/2024 $4,850.00 $75.00

8771 HEARTHSTONE DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38439 29.16-2-12 08/15/2024 $3,000.00 $75.00

8110 ROSEVILLE LANEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38495 43.17-6-29 08/28/2024 $3,500.00 $75.00

9612 DEERVIEW LANEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38502 44.11-3-6 08/30/2024 $4,185.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Heater)

Amount Totals:

4

$300.00$15,535.00

Plumbing (Water Service)

5861 GOODRICH ROAD 7BCELLINO PLUMBING2024-38448 58.07-2-15./B 08/23/2024 $5,391.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Service)

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$5,391.00

Pole Barn

5675 NEWHOUSE ROADSTATELY BUILDERS, INC2024-38328 57.11-4-3 08/08/2024 $35,000.00 $150.00

9712 KELLER ROADMARK CLEMENT2024-38370 44.11-4-11 08/22/2024 $32,000.00 $166.00

10743 JONES ROADSTATELY BUILDERS, INC2024-38401 84.00-2-1.112 08/16/2024 $50,000.00 $523.00

Total:Pole Barn

Amount Totals:

3

$839.00$117,000.00

Pool (In-Ground)

6311 WALNUT CREEK DRBUFF CITY POOLS LLC2024-38351 43.10-4-9 08/02/2024 $125,000.00 $150.00

9167 MARTIN ROADPACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS,
INC.

2024-38396 30.00-3-26.212 08/13/2024 $92,400.00 $150.00

9407 JUNIPER PLACECHAMELEON POOLS2024-38402 44.10-2-16 08/26/2024 $68,000.00 $150.00

5005 SANDSTONE COURTMAJESTIC POOLS INC.2024-38418 71.07-1-59 08/13/2024 $80,700.00 $150.00

8735 LAPP ROADPACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS,
INC.

2024-38436 29.00-3-31.32 08/23/2024 $59,000.00 $150.00

10220 SHAMUS LANEDESIGNER POOLS2024-38470 59.05-3-6 08/23/2024 $85,750.00 $150.00

Total:Pool (In-Ground)

Amount Totals:

6

$900.00$510,850.00

Res. Accessory Structure

8925 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKEDWARD & REBECCA ELLIS2024-38454 58.17-9-10 08/21/2024 $16,000.00 $50.00

4181 SHIMERVILLE RDKYLE & COURTNEY GEERTMAN2024-38489 82.08-4-39 08/29/2024 $10,000.00 $150.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Res. Accessory Structure

Amount Totals:

2

$200.00$26,000.00

Res. Addition

6270 EMILY COURTBRETT & NICOLE SWIATEK2024-38189 44.09-2-35 08/30/2024 $175,000.00 $576.00

4618 LEYTONSTONE AVEPRO HOME AND SUNROOMS2024-38331 71.00-3-28./53 08/15/2024 $16,000.00 $300.00

Total:Res. Addition

Amount Totals:

2

$876.00$191,000.00

Res. Alteration

7665 GOODRICH ROADROY GAMIN2023-37589 18.00-4-19 08/12/2024 $42,400.00 $602.00

10965 STAGE ROADDAVID & JENNIFER BURKE2024-38330 72.00-4-30.13 08/08/2024 $50,000.00 $550.00

9140 MILTON LANECRIST CONSTRUCTION2024-38342 71.17-1-56 08/05/2024 $41,000.00 $300.00

8994 STONEBRIAR DRIVEKAUS ENTERPRISES2024-38404 44.09-3-27 08/26/2024 $6,400.00 $200.00

9035 SOMERSET WAYGEORGE & LORETTA KALAMAROFF2024-38420 58.05-8-21 08/16/2024 $80,000.00 $495.00

4620 SCHURR ROADCORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES2024-38485 72.15-2-13.2 08/29/2024 $20,000.00 $300.00

Total:Res. Alteration

Amount Totals:

6

$2,447.00$239,800.00

Res. Deck

9723 SILVER BIRCHFULLY COMPLETELY, INC.2024-38136 58.15-5-4 08/01/2024 $15,000.00 $100.00

8744 GREINER ROADPETER DISALVO2024-38323 57.20-1-15 08/01/2024 $10,000.00 $100.00

4450 HARRIS HILL ROADTHE VINYL OUTLET2024-38339 70.19-1-8 08/05/2024 $12,110.00 $100.00

4150 DAVID ROADDEREK HUNT2024-38391 82.06-4-11 08/07/2024 $5,000.00 $100.00

8679 SUNSET DRIVETHE VINYL OUTLET2024-38394 82.11-1-25 08/07/2024 $12,600.00 $100.00

4570 W OVERLOOK DRIVEE&M HOMES LLC2024-38437 70.16-2-39 08/20/2024 $9,000.00 $100.00

5531 HEMDALE DRIVEWILLIAM J MONTANI2024-38440 57.11-2-22 08/26/2024 $40,000.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Deck

Amount Totals:

7

$700.00$103,710.00

Res. Garage Attached

8320 SHERIDAN DRBILT-RITE CONCRETE2024-38380 70.10-2-1.11 08/15/2024 $90,000.00 $300.00

Total:Res. Garage Attached

Amount Totals:

1

$300.00$90,000.00

Res. Garage Detached

5021 KRAUS ROADCIPOLLONE CUSTOM HOMES, INC2024-38332 71.02-2-17 08/09/2024 $90,000.00 $277.00

Total:Res. Garage Detached

Amount Totals:

1

$277.00$90,000.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Res. HVAC

5130 SALT ROADRYCOR HVAC2024-38334 72.06-5-7.12 08/01/2024 $4,000.00 $100.00

9025 FAIRWAYS CIRCLEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38349 71.05-2-23 08/01/2024 $5,600.00 $100.00

4242 FOXWOOD LANEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38399 82.06-5-47 08/08/2024 $4,862.00 $100.00

6283 CREEKHAVEN DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38435 43.11-4-4 08/15/2024 $13,100.00 $100.00

9000 HILLVIEW DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38438 71.05-3-16.312 08/16/2024 $17,275.00 $200.00

5997 WEXFORD MANORROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38455 44.17-5-21 08/21/2024 $18,800.00 $200.00

6399 CLOVERLEAF CIRCLEJP HEATING & COOLING2024-38469 43.11-1-7 08/23/2024 $11,500.00 $100.00

5958 DONEGAL MANORROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38478 44.17-3-18 08/27/2024 $15,700.00 $100.00

9672 DEERVIEW LANEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38479 44.11-4-49 08/26/2024 $9,500.00 $100.00

Total:Res. HVAC

Amount Totals:

9

$1,100.00$100,337.00

Res. Patio Cover

10805 KELLER ROADSTEVE & MARY KIENER2024-38266 45.00-2-5.21 08/01/2024 $35,000.00 $200.00

4160 THORNWOOD LANESCHUMMER BUILDERS2024-38373 82.06-5-14 08/29/2024 $30,000.00 $200.00

6406 WOODBERRY COURTMP ROOFING & SIDING2024-38395 43.10-5-45 08/29/2024 $60,000.00 $200.00

5922 DONEGAL MANORNIAGARA BUILDING, INC.2024-38453 44.17-3-39 08/26/2024 $40,000.00 $200.00

Total:Res. Patio Cover

Amount Totals:

4

$800.00$165,000.00

Res. Roof

26 OAK LANEREUBEN SHETLER2024-38270 71.00-3-24./BG 08/13/2024 $6,700.00 $100.00

4055 DAVID ROADHOME IMPROVEMENT CENTER2024-38346 82.10-2-4 08/01/2024 $9,000.00 $100.00

5048 BROOKHAVEN DRIVEALTA HOMES2024-38348 72.06-4-5.21 08/01/2024 $49,330.00 $100.00

5675 WOODRUFF DRIVEBUFFALO RC, LLC2024-38369 58.07-4-7 08/02/2024 $20,175.00 $100.00

4135 HARRIS HILL ROADSTELLAR ROOFING2024-38371 82.07-2-16 08/05/2024 $24,289.00 $100.00

5735 WOODRUFF DRIVESWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2024-38386 58.07-3-22 08/06/2024 $24,900.00 $100.00

5043 ROCKLEDGE DRIVESWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2024-38387 71.07-4-5 08/05/2024 $49,375.00 $100.00

9360 WILLOW WOOD DRA-LIST ROOFING2024-38388 58.18-2-37 08/12/2024 $13,500.00 $100.00

9218 CLARENCE CENTER ROADDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2024-38389 44.14-1-19 08/05/2024 $14,201.00 $100.00

8675 STAHLEY ROADAVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC.2024-38392 43.11-3-13 08/07/2024 $8,675.00 $100.00

4665 OAKWOOD LANEAVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC.2024-38393 72.14-2-25 08/06/2024 $23,778.00 $100.00

6235 WILLOW RUN COURTBUFFALO RC, LLC2024-38422 43.16-6-5.11 08/14/2024 $23,800.00 $100.00

4568 LEYTONSTONE AVESTOCKMOHR COMPANY2024-38428 71.00-3-28./71 08/14/2024 $15,000.00 $100.00

15 HEATHROW CTSTOCKTON ROOFING AND SIDING2024-38432 57.11-1-15 08/16/2024 $14,500.00 $100.00

9842 SANDRINGHAM DRIVECHITTENDEN & DYLAG LLC2024-38451 71.00-3- 08/27/2024 $15,000.00 $100.00

8661 MILLCREEK DRIVESWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2024-38456 43.15-4-14 08/21/2024 $36,625.00 $100.00

Permit # Valuation
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8495 COUNTY ROADSTELLAR ROOFING2024-38462 29.19-1-3 08/28/2024 $7,000.00 $100.00

8397 KIMBERLY DRIVESWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2024-38463 70.18-6-3 08/21/2024 $12,500.00 $100.00

4075 RANSOM ROADSTELLAR ROOFING2024-38471 84.10-2-4 08/30/2024 $35,240.00 $100.00

10905 HOWE ROADDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2024-38481 59.00-4-6 08/27/2024 $35,295.00 $100.00

10490 CEDAR ROADDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2024-38484 19.00-4-3.1 08/27/2024 $33,135.00 $100.00

9990 GREINER ROADSAM & JEAN YANIK2024-38486 58.00-4-17.11 08/29/2024 $15,000.00 $100.00

8895 COUNTY ROADROOF REPAIR LLC2024-38505 29.20-3-6 08/30/2024 $24,000.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Roof

Amount Totals:

23

$2,300.00$511,018.00

Res. Single Family

5401 ALDERBROOK LANEDESIGNER HOMES, LLC2024-38134 58.16-2-12 08/06/2024 $902,275.00 $3,075.00

5635 SHIMERVILLE ROADPERKINS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC2024-38142 57.12-2-12 08/16/2024 $1,500,000.00 $3,284.00

9741 LONGLEAF TRAILNATALE BUILDING CORP2024-38333 58.16-4-16 08/20/2024 $1,334,000.00 $3,437.00

5647 DOROTHY CIRCLEFORBES HOMES, INC2024-38381 08/14/2024 $1,300,000.00 $7,590.05

Total:Res. Single Family

Amount Totals:

4

$17,386.05$5,036,275.00

Shed

8939 COUNTY ROADJULIE MADEJSKI2024-38322 29.20-3-9 08/20/2024 $10,735.00 $50.00

4670 SCHURR ROADTHOMAS LAUCK2024-38347 72.15-3-36 08/02/2024 $15,000.00 $50.00

9368 JUNIPER PLACEEDWARD & NICOLETTA WALSH2024-38372 44.10-2-25 08/20/2024 $5,500.00 $50.00

5391 THOMPSON ROADDEODATA KELLER2024-38374 58.14-1-10.12 08/05/2024 $5,000.00 $50.00

9345 WOLCOTT ROADSCOTT & TERI KAELIN2024-38398 18.00-2-21.2 08/21/2024 $1,500.00 $50.00

4175 THORNWOOD LANETHOMAS WNUK2024-38424 82.06-5-9 08/14/2024 $6,000.00 $50.00

8969 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKKEVIN & SARA COOK2024-38441 58.17-11-11 08/27/2024 $7,000.00 $50.00

6385 LANDSTONE DRIVERICHARD LOECHER2024-38452 43.12-5-39 08/29/2024 $1,500.00 $50.00

5434 CENTER PINE LANERUSSELL STARK2024-38476 57.14-6-4 08/28/2024 $8,000.00 $50.00

5600 MARTHA'S VINEYARDCAITLIN & DEREK SIEFER2024-38482 58.10-4-9 08/27/2024 $11,647.00 $50.00

Total:Shed

Amount Totals:

10

$500.00$71,882.00

Solar System

8355 Goodrich RdCIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION
CORP.

2024-38268 6.00-4-15.2 08/02/2024 $19,440.00 $100.00

Total:Solar System

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$19,440.00

Tank (Repair/Remove)

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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(SITE) 8870 SHERIDAN DRIVEERIE NIAGARA RECYCLING2024-38337 70.12-2-15 08/08/2024 $10,000.00 $150.00

Total:Tank (Repair/Remove)

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$10,000.00

Permit Grand Total:

Amount Grand Totals:

145

$34,340.05$7,821,637.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Start Date 2024-08-01

End Date 2024-08-31

Permit # Permit Date Owner Name Permit Type Identifier Location Valuation Amount Square Footage

August 2024

2024-38136 08/01/2024 FULLY COMPLETELY, INC. Res. Deck 58.15-5-4 9723 SILVER BIRCH $15,000.00 $100.00 366

2024-38266 08/01/2024 STEVE & MARY KIENER Res. Patio Cover 45.00-2-5.21 10805 KELLER ROAD $35,000.00 $200.00 280

2024-38323 08/01/2024 PETER DISALVO Res. Deck 57.20-1-15 8744 GREINER ROAD $10,000.00 $100.00 550

2024-38348 08/01/2024 ALTA HOMES Res. Roof 72.06-4-5.21 5048 BROOKHAVEN DRIVE $49,330.00 $100.00 0

2024-38349 08/01/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 71.05-2-23 9025 FAIRWAYS CIRCLE $5,600.00 $100.00 0

2024-38350 08/01/2024 MARK JANN Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 43.14-7-2 8205 LISA LANE $3,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38334 08/01/2024 RYCOR HVAC Res. HVAC 72.06-5-7.12 5130 SALT ROAD $4,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38346 08/01/2024 HOME IMPROVEMENT CENTER Res. Roof 82.10-2-4 4055 DAVID ROAD $9,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38347 08/02/2024 THOMAS LAUCK Shed 72.15-3-36 4670 SCHURR ROAD $15,000.00 $50.00 198

2024-38369 08/02/2024 BUFFALO RC, LLC Res. Roof 58.07-4-7 5675 WOODRUFF DRIVE $20,175.00 $100.00 0

2024-38351 08/02/2024 BUFF CITY POOLS LLC Pool (In-Ground) 43.10-4-9 6311 WALNUT CREEK DR $125,000.00 $150.00 0

2024-38352 08/02/2024 MATTHEW MOSER Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 44.19-1-30 6085 RAILROAD STREET $5,800.00 $75.00 0

2024-38329 08/02/2024 SCHLABACH ENTERPRISES Com./Ind. Alteration 72.01-3-6.1 10205 MAIN STREET $25,000.00 $150.00 1,065

2024-38268 08/02/2024 CIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CORP. Solar System 6.00-4-15.2 8355 Goodrich Rd $19,440.00 $100.00 0

2024-38223 08/02/2024 NORTH FOREST DEVELOPMENT Com./Ind. Alteration 82.01-1-43.2 8207 Main Street ((Tenant) 9) $30,000.00 $290.00 903

2024-38371 08/05/2024 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 82.07-2-16 4135 HARRIS HILL ROAD $24,289.00 $100.00 0

2024-38374 08/05/2024 DEODATA KELLER Shed 58.14-1-10.12 5391 THOMPSON ROAD $5,000.00 $50.00 192

2024-38339 08/05/2024 THE VINYL OUTLET Res. Deck 70.19-1-8 4450 HARRIS HILL ROAD $12,110.00 $100.00 52

2024-38342 08/05/2024 CRIST CONSTRUCTION Res. Alteration 71.17-1-56 9140 MILTON LANE $41,000.00 $300.00 522

2024-38384 08/05/2024 BUZYNISKI ELECTRIC INC Generator 43.06-4-15 8305 ROYAL ASCOT CIRCLE $11,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38385 08/05/2024 BUZYNISKI ELECTRIC INC Generator 57.10-6-6 5691 CREEKWOOD COURT WEST $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38389 08/05/2024 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 44.14-1-19 9218 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $14,201.00 $100.00 0

2024-38387 08/05/2024 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 71.07-4-5 5043 ROCKLEDGE DRIVE $49,375.00 $100.00 0

2024-38393 08/06/2024 AVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC. Res. Roof 72.14-2-25 4665 OAKWOOD LANE $23,778.00 $100.00 0

2024-38383 08/06/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 43.18-2-12.1 5911 VINECROFT DRIVE (Unit 2) $15,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38390 08/06/2024 JOSEPH V SCHMIGEL & SONS Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 57.19-5-36 5352 COYOTE COURT $5,000.00 $150.00 0

2024-38386 08/06/2024 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 58.07-3-22 5735 WOODRUFF DRIVE $24,900.00 $100.00 0

2024-38345 08/06/2024 ROBERT & PATRICIA BLACKMORE Generator 44.15-1-32 6115 ELM STREET $6,700.00 $75.00 0

2024-38375 08/06/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Misc.) 45.00-1-7.2 10655 COUNTY ROAD $2,800.00 $75.00 0

2024-38377 08/06/2024 ANGELO & PATRICIA MARITATO Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 43.14-7-1 8195 LISA LANE $2,800.00 $75.00 0

2024-38134 08/06/2024 DESIGNER HOMES, LLC Res. Single Family 58.16-2-12 5401 ALDERBROOK LANE $902,275.00 $3,075.00 4,166

2024-38391 08/07/2024 DEREK HUNT Res. Deck 82.06-4-11 4150 DAVID ROAD $5,000.00 $100.00 228

2024-38392 08/07/2024 AVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC. Res. Roof 43.11-3-13 8675 STAHLEY ROAD $8,675.00 $100.00 0

2024-38397 08/07/2024 JOSEPH V SCHMIGEL & SONS Drain Tile Replacement 72.10-1-8 10553 MAIN STREET $3,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38394 08/07/2024 THE VINYL OUTLET Res. Deck 82.11-1-25 8679 SUNSET DRIVE $12,600.00 $100.00 95

2024-38376 08/08/2024 NANDO SILENZI Change of Tenant 70.03-1-17.1 4401 Transit Rd ((Tenant) da Nando) $100.00 2,000

2024-38337 08/08/2024 ERIE NIAGARA RECYCLING Tank (Repair/Remove) 70.12-2-15 8870 SHERIDAN DRIVE ((SITE)) $10,000.00 $150.00 0

2024-38172 08/08/2024 STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT Com./Ind. Alteration 71.00-3-20.2 10069 MAIN STREET ((BUILDING)) $25,600.00 $250.00 2,300

2024-38330 08/08/2024 DAVID & JENNIFER BURKE Res. Alteration 72.00-4-30.13 10965 STAGE ROAD $50,000.00 $550.00 1,354

2024-38328 08/08/2024 STATELY BUILDERS, INC Pole Barn 57.11-4-3 5675 NEWHOUSE ROAD $35,000.00 $150.00 723

2024-38399 08/08/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 82.06-5-47 4242 FOXWOOD LANE $4,862.00 $100.00 0

2024-38400 08/09/2024 STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT Operating Permit 83.00-1-4.11 9015 MAIN STREET $0.00 0

2024-38332 08/09/2024 CIPOLLONE CUSTOM HOMES, INC Res. Garage Detached 71.02-2-17 5021 KRAUS ROAD $90,000.00 $277.00 1,008

2024-38378 08/12/2024 MV ELECTRICAL SERVICE Generator 44.19-2-17 9645 HIGH STREET $8,600.00 $75.00 0

2024-38388 08/12/2024 A-LIST ROOFING Res. Roof 58.18-2-37 9360 WILLOW WOOD DR $13,500.00 $100.00 0

2023-37589 08/12/2024 ROY GAMIN Res. Alteration 18.00-4-19 7665 GOODRICH ROAD $42,400.00 $602.00 1,507

2024-38413 08/12/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 44.10-1-19 6321 GOODRICH ROAD $4,850.00 $75.00 0

2024-38421 08/12/2024 JAMES FREY Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 44.17-4-47 9042 SHANNON COURT $12,000.00 $150.00 0
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2024-38407 08/12/2024 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.17-10-21 8994 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $3,500.00 $50.00 0

2024-38408 08/13/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 71.17-1-11 4414 BARTON ROAD $10,000.00 $150.00 0

2024-38414 08/13/2024 INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLIES INTERNATIONAL,INC. Generator 72.14-2-3 4685 PEPPERWOOD DRIVE $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38418 08/13/2024 MAJESTIC POOLS INC. Pool (In-Ground) 71.07-1-59 5005 SANDSTONE COURT $80,700.00 $150.00 0

2024-38270 08/13/2024 REUBEN SHETLER Res. Roof 71.00-3-24./BG 26 OAK LANE $6,700.00 $100.00 0

2024-38396 08/13/2024 PACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS, INC. Pool (In-Ground) 30.00-3-26.212 9167 MARTIN ROAD $92,400.00 $150.00 0

2024-38381 08/14/2024 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 5647 DOROTHY CIRCLE $1,300,000.00 $7,590.05 4,569

2024-38422 08/14/2024 BUFFALO RC, LLC Res. Roof 43.16-6-5.11 6235 WILLOW RUN COURT $23,800.00 $100.00 0

2024-38424 08/14/2024 THOMAS WNUK Shed 82.06-5-9 4175 THORNWOOD LANE $6,000.00 $50.00 160

2024-38425 08/14/2024 CLARENCE CENTER VOLUNTEER FIRE CO Operating Permit 44.18-4-1.12 9415 CLARENCE CENTER RD ((SITE)) $0.00 0

2024-38428 08/14/2024 STOCKMOHR COMPANY Res. Roof 71.00-3-28./71 4568 LEYTONSTONE AVE $15,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38429 08/14/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 58.05-7-1 5703 WATERFORD LANE $15,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38430 08/14/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 58.05-7-5 5727 WATERFORD LANE $15,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38435 08/15/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 43.11-4-4 6283 CREEKHAVEN DRIVE $13,100.00 $100.00 0

2024-38439 08/15/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 29.16-2-12 8771 HEARTHSTONE DRIVE $3,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38380 08/15/2024 BILT-RITE CONCRETE Res. Garage Attached 70.10-2-1.11 8320 SHERIDAN DR $90,000.00 $300.00 966

2024-38331 08/15/2024 PRO HOME AND SUNROOMS Res. Addition 71.00-3-28./53 4618 LEYTONSTONE AVE $16,000.00 $300.00 100

2024-38252 08/15/2024 NICHOLAS ARGY Change of Tenant 70.20-2-11 8885 MAIN STREET ((Tenant) Macy's Place Pizzeria) $100.00 2,295

2024-38353 08/15/2024 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.16-4-5 9814 LONGLEAF TRAIL $3,500.00 $50.00 0

2024-38354 08/16/2024 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.10-2-4.12 5575 THOMPSON ROAD $3,500.00 $50.00 0

2024-38355 08/16/2024 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.16-4-21 9801 LONGLEAF TRAIL $3,500.00 $50.00 0

2024-38356 08/16/2024 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.15-8-21 5392 WATERLEFE DRIVE $3,500.00 $50.00 0

2024-38357 08/16/2024 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 71.08-1-14.1 4990 KRAUS ROAD $3,500.00 $50.00 0

2024-38358 08/16/2024 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.16-4-19 9713 LONGLEAF TRAIL $3,500.00 $50.00 0

2024-38142 08/16/2024 PERKINS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC Res. Single Family 57.12-2-12 5635 SHIMERVILLE ROAD $1,500,000.00 $3,284.00 6,363

2024-38432 08/16/2024 STOCKTON ROOFING AND SIDING Res. Roof 57.11-1-15 15 HEATHROW CT $14,500.00 $100.00 0

2024-38438 08/16/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 71.05-3-16.312 9000 HILLVIEW DRIVE $17,275.00 $200.00 0

2024-38420 08/16/2024 GEORGE & LORETTA KALAMAROFF Res. Alteration 58.05-8-21 9035 SOMERSET WAY $80,000.00 $495.00 1,150

2024-38401 08/16/2024 STATELY BUILDERS, INC Pole Barn 84.00-2-1.112 10743 JONES ROAD $50,000.00 $523.00 2,137

2024-38447 08/19/2024 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 43.14-8-13 8311 CLARENCE LANE N $9,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38450 08/19/2024 SIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 70.07-5-18 8413 WILLIAM SMITH WAY $3,750.00 $75.00 0

2024-38449 08/20/2024 SIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 70.07-5-19 8403 WILLIAM SMITH WAY $4,520.00 $75.00 0

2024-38437 08/20/2024 E&M HOMES LLC Res. Deck 70.16-2-39 4570 W OVERLOOK DRIVE $9,000.00 $100.00 270

2024-38431 08/20/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 43.06-1-18 8305 MANCHESTER PARK DR $15,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38426 08/20/2024 PETSCHKE INC Generator 71.00-3-26.1/AD 9942 WHITWICK TERRACE $12,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38427 08/20/2024 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 58.05-6-5 8981 WICKLOW MANOR $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38457 08/20/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 58.07-4-28 5684 WOODRUFF DRIVE $15,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38322 08/20/2024 JULIE MADEJSKI Shed 29.20-3-9 8939 COUNTY ROAD $10,735.00 $50.00 200

2024-38372 08/20/2024 EDWARD & NICOLETTA WALSH Shed 44.10-2-25 9368 JUNIPER PLACE $5,500.00 $50.00 120

2024-38333 08/20/2024 NATALE BUILDING CORP Res. Single Family 58.16-4-16 9741 LONGLEAF TRAIL $1,334,000.00 $3,437.00 5,205

2024-38205 08/21/2024 NU PIPE Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 72.00-2-1.11 10123 Main St ((Tenant) Innovative Concepts In Entertainment (ICE)) $40,000.00 $150.00 9,034

2024-38398 08/21/2024 SCOTT & TERI KAELIN Shed 18.00-2-21.2 9345 WOLCOTT ROAD $1,500.00 $50.00 180

2024-38454 08/21/2024 EDWARD & REBECCA ELLIS Res. Accessory Structure 58.17-9-10 8925 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $16,000.00 $50.00 120

2024-38455 08/21/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 44.17-5-21 5997 WEXFORD MANOR $18,800.00 $200.00 0

2024-38456 08/21/2024 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 43.15-4-14 8661 MILLCREEK DRIVE $36,625.00 $100.00 0

2024-38463 08/21/2024 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 70.18-6-3 8397 KIMBERLY DRIVE $12,500.00 $100.00 0

2024-38464 08/22/2024 VINCE MONACO Drain Tile Replacement 70.07-2-10 5025 MEADOWBROOK ROAD $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38467 08/22/2024 REIMER HEATING, COOLING & PLUMBING LLC Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 17.00-1-12.21 8145 WESTPHALINGER ROAD $5,000.00 $150.00 0

2024-38444 08/22/2024 MURRAY ROOFING CO INC Com./Ind. Alteration 70.05-2-16.1 5095 Transit Rd ((BUILDING)) $72,000.00 $450.00 8,500

2024-38370 08/22/2024 MARK CLEMENT Pole Barn 44.11-4-11 9712 KELLER ROAD $32,000.00 $166.00 832

2024-38359 08/22/2024 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.15-7-22 5492 WATERLEFE DRIVE $3,500.00 $50.00 0

2024-38360 08/22/2024 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.15-7-14 5475 WATERLEFE DRIVE $3,500.00 $50.00 0

2024-38361 08/22/2024 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.15-8-20 5386 WATERLEFE DRIVE $3,500.00 $50.00 0

2024-38362 08/22/2024 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.15-6-9.1 5514 HERONS GLEN $3,500.00 $50.00 0



2024-38363 08/22/2024 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.15-6-6 5515  HERONS GLEN $3,500.00 $50.00 0

2024-38364 08/22/2024 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.16-2-31 5414 ALDERBROOK LANE $3,500.00 $50.00 0

2024-38365 08/22/2024 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.16-2-30 5410 ALDERBROOK LANE $3,500.00 $50.00 0

2024-38366 08/22/2024 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.09-2-9.2 5522 ROLLING CREEK LANE $3,500.00 $50.00 0

2024-38367 08/22/2024 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.08-2-5 10165 SHAMUS LANE $3,500.00 $50.00 0

2024-38368 08/22/2024 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 44.17-4-28 5994 CORINNE LANE $3,500.00 $50.00 0

2024-38448 08/23/2024 CELLINO PLUMBING Plumbing (Water Service) 58.07-2-15./B 5861 GOODRICH ROAD 7B $5,391.00 $50.00 0

2024-38436 08/23/2024 PACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS, INC. Pool (In-Ground) 29.00-3-31.32 8735 LAPP ROAD $59,000.00 $150.00 0

2024-38469 08/23/2024 JP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 43.11-1-7 6399 CLOVERLEAF CIRCLE $11,500.00 $100.00 0

2024-38470 08/23/2024 DESIGNER POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 59.05-3-6 10220 SHAMUS LANE $85,750.00 $150.00 0

2024-38459 08/26/2024 MICORA CONSTRUCTION, LLC Com./Ind. Alteration 70.03-1-17.1 4401 Transit Rd ((Tenant) da Nando) $2,500.00 $150.00 18

2024-38465 08/26/2024 KIM BARTON Generator 58.15-4-9 9634 GARDEN WALK $75.00 $75.00 0

2024-38474 08/26/2024 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 58.11-1-8 5677 GLEN IRIS DRIVE $11,991.00 $75.00 0

2024-38479 08/26/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 44.11-4-49 9672 DEERVIEW LANE $9,500.00 $100.00 0

2024-38483 08/26/2024 IDEAL BATHROOM SOLUTIONS, LLC Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 44.14-2-30 9392 DOUGLAS FIR COURT $1,000.00 $50.00 0

2024-38440 08/26/2024 WILLIAM J MONTANI Res. Deck 57.11-2-22 5531 HEMDALE DRIVE $40,000.00 $100.00 456

2024-38453 08/26/2024 NIAGARA BUILDING, INC. Res. Patio Cover 44.17-3-39 5922 DONEGAL MANOR $40,000.00 $200.00 476

2024-38402 08/26/2024 CHAMELEON POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 44.10-2-16 9407 JUNIPER PLACE $68,000.00 $150.00 0

2024-38404 08/26/2024 KAUS ENTERPRISES Res. Alteration 44.09-3-27 8994 STONEBRIAR DRIVE $6,400.00 $200.00 0

2024-38451 08/27/2024 CHITTENDEN & DYLAG LLC Res. Roof 71.00-3-26.1/BG 9842 SANDRINGHAM DRIVE $15,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38441 08/27/2024 KEVIN & SARA COOK Shed 58.17-11-11 8969 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $7,000.00 $50.00 160

2024-38484 08/27/2024 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 19.00-4-3.1 10490 CEDAR ROAD $33,135.00 $100.00 0

2024-38481 08/27/2024 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 59.00-4-6 10905 HOWE ROAD $35,295.00 $100.00 0

2024-38482 08/27/2024 CAITLIN & DEREK SIEFER Shed 58.10-4-9 5600 MARTHA'S VINEYARD $11,647.00 $50.00 120

2024-38478 08/27/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 44.17-3-18 5958 DONEGAL MANOR $15,700.00 $100.00 0

2024-38476 08/28/2024 RUSSELL STARK Shed 57.14-6-4 5434 CENTER PINE LANE $8,000.00 $50.00 140

2024-38462 08/28/2024 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 29.19-1-3 8495 COUNTY ROAD $7,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38493 08/28/2024 RALPH PETERS Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 71.12-1-6 4910 KRAUS ROAD $4,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38494 08/28/2024 RALPH PETERS Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 17.00-2-54.121 7725 NORTHFIELD ROAD $1,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38495 08/28/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 43.17-6-29 8110 ROSEVILLE LANE $3,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38485 08/29/2024 CORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Res. Alteration 72.15-2-13.2 4620 SCHURR ROAD $20,000.00 $300.00 338

2024-38486 08/29/2024 SAM & JEAN YANIK Res. Roof 58.00-4-17.11 9990 GREINER ROAD $15,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38489 08/29/2024 KYLE & COURTNEY GEERTMAN Res. Accessory Structure 82.08-4-39 4181 SHIMERVILLE RD $10,000.00 $150.00 396

2024-38452 08/29/2024 RICHARD LOECHER Shed 43.12-5-39 6385 LANDSTONE DRIVE $1,500.00 $50.00 64

2024-38373 08/29/2024 SCHUMMER BUILDERS Res. Patio Cover 82.06-5-14 4160 THORNWOOD LANE $30,000.00 $200.00 423

2024-38395 08/29/2024 MP ROOFING & SIDING Res. Patio Cover 43.10-5-45 6406 WOODBERRY COURT $60,000.00 $200.00 368

2024-38189 08/30/2024 BRETT & NICOLE SWIATEK Res. Addition 44.09-2-35 6270 EMILY COURT $175,000.00 $576.00 1,171

2024-38496 08/30/2024 SAMUEL HAZLETT Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 72.14-2-21 10550 ROYAL OAK DRIVE $3,000.00 $50.00 0

2024-38502 08/30/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 44.11-3-6 9612 DEERVIEW LANE $4,185.00 $75.00 0

2024-38503 08/30/2024 SIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 43.14-5-8 8303 WEST POINT DRIVE $2,890.00 $75.00 0

2024-38505 08/30/2024 ROOF REPAIR LLC Res. Roof 29.20-3-6 8895 COUNTY ROAD $24,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38471 08/30/2024 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 84.10-2-4 4075 RANSOM ROAD $35,240.00 $100.00 0

2024-38475 08/30/2024 T-MARK PLUMBING Generator 72.18-3-9 10555 BERGTOLD ROAD $17,873.00 $75.00 0

August 2024 Subtotal: $7,821,637.00 $34,440.05 63,840

Grand Total: $7,821,637.00 $34,440.05 63,840
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